OP \$40.00 3848774

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM472827

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IP HOLDINGS LLC		05/05/2018	Limited Liability Company: OREGON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IP HOLDINGS, LLC	
Street Address:	3204 NW 38th Cir	
City:	Vancouver	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98660-1327	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3848774	BLOCKBUSTER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5038662749

Email:doug@wellslegal.comCorrespondent Name:J. Douglas WellsAddress Line 1:8170 SW Maple Drive

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97225

NAME OF SUBMITTER:J. Douglas WellsSIGNATURE:/J. Douglas Wells/DATE SIGNED:05/05/2018

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006326 FRAME: 0502

900449598

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006326 FRAME: 0503

RECORDED: 05/05/2018